THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE

STATE OF RHODE {SLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS
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- RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUN"
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No. 377

Approved June 19, 1974
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RESOLVED, DECREED, AND ORDERED:
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That Lancashire Street, from Glascow Street to

a point approximately one hundred sixty feet (160')1, more

or less, west of Glascow Street, be layed out as a public

highway, at the expense of the abutting owners, thereof.
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CITY OF PROVIDENCE

) ’:;2 . STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS
f PETITION TO .THE. CITY COUNCIL

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

The undersigned owners of the adjoining land hereby petitions the Mayor and City Council

to lay out._ bANCAEMIRE oo stTeEL, frOM. (RS COUMt ... stTECL, tO
A Pany HPPON &’ T
MW EST eF. GEASCOUrs ... street, as a public highway.
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THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE

CITY SERGEANT’S OFFICE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That I have caused the notice, of which a true copy is
hereto annexed, to be served upon the following named persons, by handing to each of
said persons, or by leaving al their last and usual place of abode in this State a true

copy of said notice, to wit: pQ LAY OUT AND TO CAUSE CURBSTONES TO BE SET

319

320
321
322
351

352
353

354

138
354

355

LOT

AND THE GUTTERS TO BE PAVED ON: Lancashire St.,

from Glascow St., to a point approx. 160°' X
west of Glascow St.
GRADE BE DEFINED; BRING TO ESTABLISHED OR

OR DEFINED GRADE; AND MAIN DRAIN OR COMMON SEWER
NAME AND ADDRESS BE BUILT:

Frank Villella +wife Mary
215 Douglas Ave.

Latana Corporation
1237 W. Shore Rd., Wark., R.I.

"

Santa Rao Estate
c/o Anthony Rao, 160 Main St. New Britain, Conn.

"

State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations

Santa Rao Estate '
c/o Anthony Rao, 160 Main St., New Britain, Conn.

Dolorato Ise
80 Columbus St.
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DATE:

TO:

SUBJECT :
CONSIDERED BY:
DISPOSITION:

study and report.

City of Providence

Rhode Isl and
Department of City Clerk
MEMORANDUM |
March 16, 1973
Director McGarry
LANCASHIRE STREET
Committee on Public Works

Attached are copies of Petitions on above street for
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CITY OF PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND
MAYOR JOSEPH A. DOORLEY, JR.

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ., 700 ALLENS AVENUE . 02905

Lawrence P, McGarry, Director Joseph J. Campo, Deputy Director

June 27, 1973

Mr. Michael Kelley, Chairman
Committee on Public Works
City Hall - Prov., R.I. 02903

RE: ILancashire Street

From Glascow Street to a point approximately 160' + feet
. More or less, West of Glascow Street.

Dear Sir:

All petitions for Lancashire Street should be held in comnittee until

slope rights are acquired.

Vi truly yours,

o

LAWRENCE P. McGARRY .
Director of Public Works
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